
Bard DC Faculty and Staff Directory 

NAME TITLE EMAIL 
Dr. Yawa Agbemabiese Special Education Faculty yagbemabiese@bhsec.bard.edu 
Dr. Vanessa Anderson Principal & American Social Sciences Faculty vanderson@bhsec.bard.edu 
Dr. Victoria Bampoh Chemistry Faculty vbampoh@bhsec.bard.edu 
Malcolm Battle Athletics and Activities Director mbattle@bhsec.bard.edu 
Dr. Zyer Beaty School Counselor zbeaty@bhsec.bard.edu 
David Bardach Social Worker dbardach@bhsec.bard.edu 
Dr. Brian Chappell World Literature Faculty bchappell@bhsec.bard.edu 
Latisha Chisholm Dean of Students lchisholm@bhsec.bard.edu 
Liana Conyers Associate Dean of Studies & Dance Faculty lconyers@bhsec.bard.edu 
Maya Cyrus Mathematics Faculty mcyrus@bhsec.bard.edu 
Brandon Dailey Custodial Foreman bdailey@bhsec.bard.edu 
Yumin Deng Chinese Language & Culture Faculty ydeng@bhsec.bard.edu 
Chenine Dyson Social Worker cdyson@bhsec.bard.edu 
Dr. Hany Eldeib Mathematics Faculty heldeib@bhsec.bard.edu 
Dr. Brian Gloor Dean of Studies & Chemistry Faculty bgloor@bhsec.bard.edu 
Dr. Roseanna Gossmann Mathematics Faculty rgossmann@bhsec.bard.edu 
LaVerne Green Administrative Aide lgreen@bhsec.bard.edu 

Patrick Harhai 
Assistant Director of Student Supports & Global 
Social Science Faculty pharhai@bhsec.bard.edu 

Tonya Hawkins Administrative Aide thawkins@bhsec.bard.edu 
Michael Horka American Literature Faculty mhorka@bhsec.bard.edu 
Dr. Ricardo Huaman Spanish Language & Culture Faculty rhuaman@bhsec.bard.edu 
Dr. Kim Huynh Chemistry Faculty khuynh@bhsec.bard.edu 
Chandrai Jackson-Saunders School Psychologist cjacksonsaunders@bhsec.bard.edu 
Dr. Eleanore "Nelly" Lambert American Literature Faculty elambert@bhsec.bard.edu 
Stanley Lewis Custodian slewis@bhsec.bard.edu 
Dr. Hsuan-Ying Liu Chinese Language & Culture Faculty hliu@bhsec.bard.edu 
Dr. Pedro Rodrigo Marino-Lopez Spanish Language & Culture Faculty pmarino-lopez@bhsec.bard.edu 
Pamela Mason Clerk masonp@bhsec.bard.edu 
Gabriel Morden-Snipper Mathematics Faculty gmordensnipper@bhsec.bard.edu 
Dr. Derek O'Leary American History Faculty doleary@bhsec.bard.edu 
Dr. John Peasant Jr. Music Faculty jpeasant@bhsec.bard.edu 
Dr. Tongji Phillip Qian Visual Art Faculty tqian@bhsec.bard.edu 
Lindsay Raymond Physical Education & Health Faculty lraymond@bhsec.bard.edu 
Alessandra "Alli" Berg Physics Faculty aromano@bhsec.bard.edu 
Dr. Mack Scott American History Faculty mscott@bhsec.bard.edu 
Dr. Michael Sigrist Global History Faculty msigrist@bhsec.bard.edu 
Dr. Cassandra St. Vil Global History Faculty cstvil@bhsec.bard.edu 
Mika Turim-Nygren American Literature Faculty mturim-nygren@bhsec.bard.edu 
DeWhitney Upchurch College Transfer Officer dupchurch@bhsec.bard.edu 
Amanda J. Washington Admissions Coordinator awashington@bhsec.bard.edu 
Eric Wistman Physics Faculty ewistman@bhsec.bard.edu 
Dale Young Custodian dyoung@bhsec.bard.edu 

 


